
Pack 8 is Great! 
 

  

  

Upcoming Events  

• Sat, Aug 19, 10 AM - 3 PM: 
Mock Camp Out 

• Sun, Aug 27, 3 - 5 PM: 
Ice Cream Social 

• Wed, Sep 6, 5:30 - 8 PM: 
    Open House 

• Sat, Sep 9, 3 PM: 
    Pack 8 Mega Kickoff 

• Wed, Sep 13, 7 - 8:30 PM: 
    New Parent Orientation 

• Fri, Oct 13 - Sun, Oct 15: 
    Cuboree at Camp Belk 

• Sat, Nov 4: 
    Family Fall Outing 

• Sat, Dec 17, 4 - 8 PM: 
    Holiday Party 

• Sat, Jan 20: 
    Pinewood Derby 

• Sat, Feb 10, 5 - 8 PM: 
    Blue & Gold Celebration 

• Sat, Mar 9: 
    Crossover 

• Sat, May 19: 
    Pack 8 Graduation 

Cub Scout Pack 8 
of 

St. Matthews Catholic Church 
is REALLY great! 

Come check us out on Sundays 
(Den Meetings are on Sunday afternoons) 

or 
Apply here 

https://bit.ly/3SOpIXL  
packcubscouts8@gmail.com 

Costs 
$95:  Fall Pack Fee.  Due 9/30 

$75:  Spring Pack Fee.  Due 3/31 
$90:  Annual BSA Recharter Fee.  Due 2/28 

Pack Fees Payable through PayPal, at 
Pack8PayPal@gmail.com 

St. Matthews Parish Center: 
8015 Ballantyne Commons Pkwy 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

Mitch Cox, Charter Org Rep       mitchcoxnc@yahoo.com 
Jonathan Alef, Committee Chair      jon.alef@gmail.com 
David Timchula, Cubmaster       dtimchula@gmail.com 
Joe Burney, Recruiter        burnjp00@gmail.com 
  

More information? Check out our websites: 
https://m.facebook.com/Pack8CharlotteNC 

https://www.mccscouting.org/ 
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